
LM  SA 2012 ZG2

Kemberg17.03.2012

D.12 Zielfernrohrgewehr 2Einzelwertung -

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Schmidt
Schiller
Hoffmann
Valentin
Piotrowsky
Merkel
Paul
Handschuh
Striewski
Reiche
Seifert
Nowak
Rappe
Paul

Rainer
Yves
Wolfgang
Ralph
Lothar
Michael
Siegfried
Lutz
Uwe
Roland
JÄrgen
Harald
Klaus-JÄrgen
Ralf

14092
37070
16973
22745
10464
43061
8587
36147
6844
23259
14382
12767
43669
8630

SLG G. Luger StraÅberg
SLG SchieÅclub RoÅlau e.V.
SLG Horburg-MaÅlau
SLG Horburg-MaÅlau
SLG Horburg-MaÅlau
SLG Horburg-MaÅlau
SLG Magdeburg-SÄdost
SLG Erxleben
SLG Halberstadt 1993
SLG Horburg-MaÅlau
SLG Horburg-MaÅlau
SLG Magdeburg-SÄdost
SLG Halberstadt 1993
SLG Irxleben

50
49
45
48
43
37
40
34
32
38
36
24
6
5

47
47
48
41
44
39
34
40
38
30
18
5
2
0

9
4
9
6
6
3
5
1
3
4
3
0
0
0

4
8
6
5
6
7
4
7
9
6
2
1
1
0

2
0
2
3
5
7
5
5
3
4
1
3
0
1

0
1
0
0
0
0
3
4
2
3
5
8
2
1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
2
6
8
17
8

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

97
96
93
89
87
76
74
74
70
68
54
29
8
5

Endergebnis

14:36

5
7
3
5
3
2
2
3
1
1
3
0
0
0

Ort: SchieÄstÅtte: 

17.03.2012



LM SA 2012 ZG3

Kemberg17.03.2012

D.13 Zielfernrohrgewehr 3Einzelwertung -

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

14092
37070
16973
41644
26866
20390
42221
46748
16646
10464
4805
8630
22745
8587
36147
39267
8896
12767
36301

SLG G. Luger StraÄberg
SLG SchieÄclub RoÄlau e.V.
SLG Horburg-MaÄlau
SLG G. Luger StraÄberg
SLG SchieÄclub RoÄlau e.V.
SLG SchieÄclub RoÄlau e.V.
SLG G. Luger StraÄberg
SLG G. Luger Stra€berg
SLG Wittenberg/Piesteritz
SLG Horburg-MaÄlau
SLG SchieÄclub RoÄlau e.V.
SLG Irxleben
SLG Horburg-MaÄlau
SLG Magdeburg-SÅdost
SLG Erxleben
SLG SchieÄclub RoÄlau e.V.
SLG SchieÄclub RoÄlau e.V.
SLG Magdeburg-SÅdost
SLG Wittenberg/Piesteritz

Endergebnis

14:42

Ort: SchieÄstÅtte: 

17.03.2012

Schmidt, Rainer
Schiller, Yves
Hoffmann, Wolfgang
Gottstein, Dietmar
MÅller, Heiko
Tetzel, Karl-Heinz Rene
Thomas, Ingo
BÅchel, Hans J•rgen
Dichte, Karl-Heinz
Piotrowsky, Lothar
Krause, Michael
Paul, Ralf
Valentin, Ralph
Paul, Siegfried
Handschuh, Lutz
Seifert, JÅrgen
Pioch, Manfred
Nowak, Harald
Swientek, Gerhard

55
55
53
55
49
49
48
53
47
48
44
47
46
47
28
43
10
2
0

54
50
51
46
51
51
52
45
51
49
51
45
43
38
42
26
2
6
0

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

109
105
104
101
100
100
100
98
98
97
95
92
89
85
70
69
12
8
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

11
8
9
7
7
5
6
6
6
6
4
5
3
4
3
2
0
0
0

7
9
6
7
7

10
9
7
7
8
9
6
4
4
1
4
0
0
0

2
3
5
6
5
5
4
6
6
4
5
6

12
8
5
5
0
1
0

0
0
0
0
1
0
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
3
7
5
0
0
0


